vl High Sehoal Hasabal

2024 BOBCAT BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb. 22-23
Feb.
Feb29-Mar2
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

v- Home Game
@-Away Game

12
16
20

26

5

8

12
15
19
22
26
29
02
05
09
12
16
23
26

@Harts Bluff
@Martins Mill
Campbell

Union Hill Tournament
@Neches
Fruitvale Tournament
vAlba Golden*
@Alba Golden*
@Como-Pickton*
vComo-Pickton*
vSaltillo*
@Yantis*

Bye

@Sulphur Bluff*
@North Hopkins*
vNorth Hopkins*
BYE

BYE

vMiller Grove*
vCumby*#
@Cumby*

*Denotes District Games*
ADenotes Senior Night*

Coaches: Jason Chamberland & Daniel Flowers

A.D.: Karen Crane

Principal: Albert Abshire
Superintendent: Rebecca Bain

4:00(Scrim)
5:00(Scrim)
6:00
TBA
4:00
TBA
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
TBD
6:30
4:30
6:30
TBD
TBD
6:30
6:30
4:30




